

SLP(C)No. 4432-4433 OF 2005  
ITEM No.7

Court No. 9

SECTION IX  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4432-4433/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2005 in WP 2293/86  
and in FA 767/98 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KAMALAKAR BAJIRAO RANE

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SHERALI KHAN MOHAMAD MANEKIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/04/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ayaz Billawale,Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. Manish Parekh,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh steps for service on the unserved respondents

shall be taken within two weeks.

Put up thereafter.

(Neena Verma) (Anand Singh)

Court Master

Court Master